Lil' Kickers Class Schedule — Issaquah
Summer 2024 — June 10th - September 1st

For More Information
Calyx Baumeister

Lil' Kickers Coordinator
cbaumeister@arenasports.net
425-270-2030

Location

Arena Sports Issaquah
2115 NW Poplar Way
Issaquah, WA 98027

SCAN ME TO REGISTER
ONLINE NOW!

Cost Lil' Kickers Skills Institute

Lil" Kickers: $26.50/class*
Skills Institute Level 1: $28.50/class*
*Weekday discount available. Additional surcharge

Additional Information
Annual membership required
$65 per person/$130 family

may apply.

**Outdoor class offered on location.

Class Name & Age Range

Class Holidays

July 4th (Independence Day)

Open Enrollment — Join Anytime!

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

Saturday

Bunnies 18 - 24 months
(Parent/Child)

9:30am**

9:30am**

9:30am**

8:30am
9:30am

Thumpers 25 - 35 months
(Parent/Child)

Cottontails 2.5 - 3.5 years
(Parent/Child)

10:30am**

11:30am**

10:30am**

10:30am**

10:30am**

8:30am
10:30am

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am

10:30am

Hoppers 3 - 4 years
(Beginners)

10:30am**
4:00pm
5:00pm

10:30am**
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

11:30am**
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

8:30am
9:30am
11:30am

8:30am
10:30am
11:30am

Jackrabbits 3 - 4 years
(Intermediate)

Big Feet 5 - 6 years
(Beginners)

11:30am**
4:00pm
5:00pm

11:30am**
4:00pm
5:00pm

9:30am**
4:00pm
5:00pm

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am

11:00am**
11:30am

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
12:30pm

11:30am

Micro 4/5
(4-5 years)

11:30am**
5:00pm
6:00pm

11:30am**
5:00pm
6:00pm

11:30am**
6:00pm

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am

Micro 6/7
(6-7 years)

Micro 8/9
(8-9 years)

Skills Institute 5/6
(5-6 years)

Skills Institute 7/8
(7-8 years)

Skills Institute 9-12
(CRVATCES)]

4:00pm™*

6:00pm

4:00pm™*

5:00pm™*

10:00am™**
12:00pm**

10:00am™**

10:30am

11:30am
11:30am (Girls

10:00am
10:30am (Girls
11:00am

10:00am**
11:30am




