



Lil' Kickers Class Schedule – Issaquah

Summer 2024 – June 10th - September 1st



Location

Arena Sports Issaquah 2115 NW Poplar Way Issaquah, WA 98027

Cost

Lil' Kickers: \$26.50/class*
Skills Institute Level 1: \$28.50/class*
*Weekday discount available. Additional surcharge

**Outdoor class offered on location.

For More Information

Calyx Baumeister Lil' Kickers Coordinator cbaumeister@arenasports.net 425-270-2030

Additional Information

Annual membership required \$65 per person/\$130 family

Class Holidays

July 4th (Independence Day)

SCAN ME TO REGISTER ONLINE NOW!

Lil' Kickers



Skills Institute



Open Enrollment — Join Anytime!

Class Name & Age Range	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Bunnies 18 - 24 months (Parent/Child)		9:30am**	9:30am**	9:30am**		8:30am 9:30am	8:30am 9:30am
Thumpers 25 - 35 months (Parent/Child)		10:30am**	9:30am**	10:30am**		8:30am 10:30am	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am
Cottontails 2.5 - 3.5 years (Parent/Child)		11:30am**	10:30am**	10:30am**	4:00pm	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am
Hoppers 3 - 4 years (Beginners)		10:30am** 4:00pm 5:00pm	10:30am** 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	11:30am** 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	8:30am 9:30am 11:30am	8:30am 10:30am 11:30am
Jackrabbits 3 - 4 years (Intermediate)		11:30am** 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	11:30am** 4:00pm 5:00pm	9:30am** 4:00pm 5:00pm	5:00pm	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am 11:30am	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am 12:30pm
Big Feet 5 - 6 years (Beginners)		6:00pm	4:00pm	4:00pm	6:00pm	11:00am** 11:30am	9:30am 11:30am
Micro 4/5 (4-5 years)		11:30am** 5:00pm 6:00pm	11:30am** 5:00pm 6:00pm	11:30am** 6:00pm	5:00pm 6:00pm	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am 11:30am	8:30am 9:30am 10:30am 11:30am
Micro 6/7 (6-7 years)		4:00pm	6:00pm	5:00pm	4:00pm	10:00am** 12:00pm**	11:30am
Micro 8/9 (8-9 years)				6:00pm			
Skills Institute 5/6 (5-6 years)		4:00pm** 6:00pm**	4:00pm** 6:00pm**	4:00pm** 5:00pm** 6:00pm**	5:00pm** 6:00pm**	10:00am** 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am (Girls)	10:00am** 11:30am
Skills Institute 7/8 (7-8 years)		4:00pm** 5:00pm**	4:00pm** 6:00pm**	4:00pm** 6:00pm**	4:00pm** 5:00pm**	10:00am 10:30am (Girls) 11:00am 12:00pm	10:00am 11:00am
Skills Institute 9-12 (9-12 years)		4:00pm 6:00pm	5:00pm**	5:00pm**	5:00pm** 6:00pm (Girls)**	12:00pm**	12:00pm**